
Milligan University
Board Feeding Calendar 

2024-2025 Academic Year 

Fall 2024 

Day Date Meal Status 
Saturday August 24 Lunch Opening Board Meal 
Wednesday October 9 Dinner Closing Board Meal 
Sunday October 13 Dinner Opening Board Meal 
Tuesday November 26 Dinner Closing Board Meal 
Sunday December 1 Dinner Opening Board Meal 
Thursday December 12 Dinner Closing Board Meal 

Spring 2025 

Day Date Meal Status 
Sunday January 12 Dinner Opening Board Meal 
Friday March 7 Dinner Closing Board Meal 
Sunday March 16 Dinner Opening Board Meal 
Thursday May 1 Dinner Closing Board Meal 


